N w N

13-14
20
27-28
30

14-19
24-30
31

10
23-24
25-30

14-15
17-22

23-05

1-5
6
24-26

Closed for Labor Day

Fall Semester Begins

Black Level Photoshoot
Private Lessons Begin
Nutcracker Auditions
Nutcracker Rehearsals Begin
Nutcracker Costume Fittings
Comp solos & groups begin

Comp
P3 Convention in KCMO

Observation Week
Dress Up Week
Closed for Halloween

Young Dancer Performance
Nutcracker Photo Shoot
Closed for Thanksgiving

Junction City Nutcraker
Mandatory Nutcracker
Rehearsals & Performances
Closed for Winter Break

Closed for Winter Break
Classes Resume
Uproar Competition KCMO

Kansas Ballet Academy
2024-2025 Academic Year Calendar

September February
We | Th | Fr | Sa Su |Mo| Tu |We| Th | Fr | Sa
4 5 6 7 bl
11 12 1
18| 19 10to 15
25| 26 18-19
21-23
October March
Su|Mo| Tu|We| Th| Fr | Sa
1 2 3 4 5
8 10 7-9
17-23
November April
Su |Mo| Tu|We| Th| Fr | Sa Su [Mo| Tu [We| Th | Fr | Sa
. 2 1 2 3
3 4 5 6 74 8 9 7 9| 10 11| 12 4-6
10( 11) 12| 13| 14| 15| 16 13 17| 18] 19| 12-17
17| 18] 19| 20| 21| 22 20 24| 25| 26| 29-04
27
December May
Su|Mo| Tu[wel| Th| Fr | sa Su|Mo| Tu |We| Th
3 4 5
10| 11| 12 10to 17
19to 21
5/22-6/8
January June
Su |Mo| Tu [We| Th | Fr | Sa
6 T 8 9] 10| 11 5/22-6/8
12 13| 14| 15| 16| 17| 18 9
19| 20] 21| 22| 23| 22| 23| 24| 25| 26| 27| 28] 16
27| 28| 29| 30| 31 29| 30

Closed - no ballet

Important Dates for Parents

Important Dates for Students

Important Nutcracker Dates

Important Touring Co. Dates

Second Semester Begins
Parent Observation Week
RDA Adjudication
Prestige Comp at TPAC

P3@ Lied Center
Closed for Spring Break

Peter & Wolf @ zoo
Ballet Exams Levels 3-9
RDA in KCMO

Recital Photo Shoots
Recital week @ TPAC
Closed for end of year break

Closed for end of year break
Drop-ins + 1 week camps
6 week camps begin




