Kansas Ballet Academy 2024-2025 Academic Year Calendar

2	Closed for Labor Day
3	Fall Semester Begins
7	Black Level Photoshoot
9	Private Lessons Begin
13-14	Nutcracker Auditions
20	Nutcracker Rehearsals Begin
27-28	Nutcracker Costume Fittings
30	Comp solos & groups begin

	September					
Su	Мо	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30					

	February					
Su	Мо	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa
						1
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
23	24	25	26	27	28	

1	Second Semester Begins
10 to 15	Parent Observation Week
18-19	RDA Adjudication
21-23	Prestige Comp at TPAC

	Comp
6	P3 Convention in KCMO
14-19	Observation Week
24-30	Dress Up Week
31	Closed for Halloween

	October					
Su	Мо	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa
		1	2	3	4	5
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
27	28	29	30	31		

	March					
Su	Мо	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa
						1
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
23	24	25	26	27	28	29
30	31					

7-9	P3@ Lied Center
17 - 23	Closed for Spring Break

10	Young Dancer Performance
23-24	Nutcracker Photo Shoot
25-30	Closed for Thanksgiving

	November					
Su	Мо	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa
					1	2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30

	April					
Su	Мо	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa
		1	2	3	4	5
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
27	28	29	30			

4-6	Peter & Wolf @ zoo
12-17	Ballet Exams Levels 3-9
29 -04	RDA in KCMO

14-15	Junction City Nutcraker
17-22	Mandatory Nutcracker
	Rehearsals & Performances
23-05	Closed for Winter Break

	December						
Su	Мо	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa	
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	
8	9	10	11	12	13	14	
15	16	17	18	19	20	21	
22	23	24	25	26	27	28	
29	30	31					

			iviay				
Su	Мо	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa	
				1	2	3	
4	5	6	7	8	9	10	
11	12	13	14	15	16	17	
18	19	20	21	22	23	24	5
25	26	27	28	29	30	31	l

3		
10	10 to 17	Recital Photo Shoots
17	19 to 21	Recital week @ TPAC
24	5/22 - 6/8	Closed for end of year break

1-5	Closed for Winter Break
6	Classes Resume
24-26	Unroar Competition KCM

	January							
Su	Мо	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa		
			1	2	3	4		
5	6	7	8	9	10	11		
12	13	14	15	16	17	18		
19	20	21	22	23	24	25		
26	27	28	29	30	31			

	June							
Su	Мо	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa		
1	2	3	4	5	6	7		
8	9	10	11	12	13	14	5/22 - 6/8	Closed for end of year break
15	16	17	18	19	20	21	9	Drop-ins + 1 week camps
22	23	24	25	26	27	28	16	6 week camps begin
29	30							

Important Dates for Parents
Important Dates for Students
Closed - no ballet
Important Nutcracker Dates
Important Touring Co. Dates

